2006 Average 2009 Average

Number of
Survey Respondents
Number  Freq. Annually
EIA-14 M 67
EIA-182 M 84
EIA-782A M 95
EIA-782B M 2067
EIA-782C M 185
EIA-821 A 4041
EIA-856 M 39
EIA-863 Q 5017
EIA-877 S 1200
EIA-878 w 800
EIA-888 w 350
TOTAL 13,945

Q=Quadrennial

A=Annually

M=Monthly

S=Semi-monthly (October-March)
W=Weekly

Number of
Respondents
Annually

68
82
95
2067
185
4041
42
5017
1200
800
350

13,947

Difference i

n

respondents
Between 2006
and 2009

OO OO WOOOONE

N

Difference in
the number of
reports
annually
between 2006
and 2009

12
-24
0

0

OO OO0OOoO OO

24

Response
Burden Per
Respondent

1.75
4.3
15
2.5
21
4.4
6.1
1
0.1
0.05
0.05

Change in
Burden
Burden

Hours

21
-103.2

137



	Sheet1

