Survey Number	Freq.	2006 Average Number of Respondents Annually	2009 Average Number of Respondents Annually	Difference in respondents Between 2006 and 2009	Difference in the number of reports annually between 2006 and 2009	Response Burden Per Respondent	Change in Burden Burden Hours
EIA-14	M	67	68	1	12	1.75	21
EIA-182	M	84	82	-2	-24	4.3	-103.2
EIA-782A	M	95	95	0	0	15	0
EIA-782B	M	2067	2067	0	0	2.5	0
EIA-782C	M	185	185	0	0	2.1	0
EIA-821	Α	4041	4041	0	0	4.4	0
EIA-856	M	39	42	3	36	6.1	219.6
EIA-863	Q	5017	5017	0	0	1	0
EIA-877	S	1200	1200	0	0	0.1	0
EIA-878	W	800	800	0	0	0.05	0
EIA-888	W	350	350	0	0	0.05	0
TOTAL		13,945	13,947	2	24		137

Q=Quadrennial

A=Annually

M=Monthly
S=Semi-monthly (October-March)
W=Weekly